Hong Kong X’ tals Limited
Hong Kong Automotive X’ tals Limited
UNIT H-I, 22/F., SHIELD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 84-92 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
TEL: (852)-2412-0121 FAX: (852) 2498 5980  EMAIL: hkxtals@hongkongcrystal.com  Web page: http://www.hongkongcrystal.com
Dimension
SAW FILTERSAW FILTER
Type: A0E (TO-39), A5E (F-11)
FEATURES:
• High reliability
• Tight stability
• Extended temperature available
• Suitable for all reflow methods
ne
Wide Band SAW filter For Wireless Communication & Satellite Program Receiver
Reference No. Center Frequence (MHz) Band Width (MHz) Insertion loss(dB) Package
A0E/A5E 400.000 6000 400 6 3.5 TO-39;F11
A0E/A5E 429.300 6000 429.3 6 3.5 TO-39;F11
A5E         465.000 6000 465 6 3.5 F11
A0E/A5E 841.000 M150 841 15 3.5 TO-39;F11
A0E/A5E 886.000 M150 886 15 3.5 TO-39;F11
A0E/A5E 868.350 M150 868.35 15 3.5 TO-39;F11
A0E/A5E 930.000 M150 930 15 3.5 TO-39;F11
A0E/A5E 936.000 M150 936 15 3.5 TO-39;F11
A0E     480.000M180 480 18 21 TO-39
A0E     480.000M270 480 27 21.5 TO-39
A0E     480.000M360 480 36 22.5 TO-39
A5E     479.500M270 479.5 27 21.5 F11
A0E     479.500M150 479.5 15 24/ 24 TO-39
A0E     479.500M270 479.5 27 24/ 24 TO-39
A0E     479.500M180 479.5 18 22.1/ 22.5 TO-39
A0E     479.500M270 479.5 27 22.1/ 22.5 TO-39
A0E     479.500M270 479.5 27 24.5/ 23.6 TO-39
A0E     479.500M360 479.5 36 24.5/ 23.6 TO-39
A0E     479.500M270 479.5 27 22.0/ 27.5 TO-39
A0E     479.500M540 479.5 54 22.0/ 27.5 TO-39
APPLICATION:
• Satellite receiver
• Wireless LAN
• Cordless  telepho
• Digital camera
• Wireless remote
• Pager
w
w
w
.D
ataS
h
eet4U
.co
m